

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

I.T.T.A.No.375 of 2010

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
	30.06.2026	<u>DEV, J & VGKR,J</u> At request, post the matter on 14.07.2026 along with ITTA Nos. 261, 265, 345 and 375 of 2010. DEV, J VGKR, J KA	

--	--	--	--