

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH::AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. I.T.T.A.Nos.345, 261, 265 and 375 of 2010

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	14.07.2026	<u>DEV,J & SUN,J</u> Inspite of service of notice there is no appearance for the respondent. Print the name of respondent in the cause list on the next date of hearing. Post on 28.07.2026. TM DEV,J SUN,J	